
✓ Name Email Job Title Agency

1 ✓ Bailey, Nancy nbailey@hartdistrict.org Program Specialist Hart UHSD

2 ✓ Bice, Giselle giselle.bice@canyons.edu K14 TAP SCCRC
3 ✓ Bormann, Greg gbormann@avc.edu Dean of Health and Safety Sciences Antelope Valley College
4 ✓ Duenas, Felicia fduenas@vcccd.edu Dean Ventura College
5 ✓ Duffy, Patricia Patricia.duffy@ventura.org Manager Workforce Dev. Board Ventura
6 ✓ Edgheim, Hiba hiba.edgheim@canyons.edu Employment Center Coordinator College of the Canyons
7 ✓ Fleishman, Mara mara@chefannfoundation.org CEO Chef Ann Foundation
8 ✓ Forbes, John jforbes@vcccd.edu VP Academic Affairs (Interim) Moorpark College
9 ✓ Gallivan, Emily emilyg@chefannfoundation.org Director of Programs Chef Ann Foundation
10 ✓ Gilks, Katie kgilks@cccco.edu Regional Project Monitor Chancellor's Office
11 ✓ Happel, Harriet Harriet.Happel@canyons.edu Dean, Career Education, Integrative Learning and the Employment CenterCollege of the Canyons
12 ✓ Harris, Beth bharris@pleasantvalleysd.org Dir. Educational Options & Expanded LearningPleasant Valley School District
13 ✓ Hart, Cathy chart8@avc.edu Interim Dean, Community Projects & Extended LearningAntelope Valley College
14 ✓ Hermann, Adele ahermann@vcccd.edu Director Center of Excellence
15 ✓ Hillman, Linda lhillm@countyofsb.org Deputy Director SB County WDB
16 ✓ Hodge, Paula Paula.hodge@canyons.edu Director of Employer Engagement College of the Canyons
17 ✓ Hoffman, Carolyn choffman@hartdistrict.org Director of Career and College Readiness William S. Hart UHSD
18 ✓ Hoffman, Mike mhoffman@vcccd.edu Grant Director Moorpark College
19 ✓ Hollems, Diane diane.hollems@gmail.com Consultant SCCRC
20 ✓ LaFave, Andrew alafave@vcccd.edu Research Analyst VCCCD/Moorpark College
21 ✓ Lake, Amanda amanda.j58@gmail.com Consortium Coordinator SCCRC
22 ✓ Lau, Margaret margaret.lau@hancockcollege.edu Dean, Academic Affairs Allan Hancock College
23 ✓ Madrid, Jennifer jennifer_madrid@cuesta.edu Grants Fiscal Analyst Cuesta College
24 ✓ Marenco, Anthony amarenco@vcoe.org K12 SWP Pathway Coordinator VCOE
25 ✓ McDonald, Ray r.mcdonald@sbcsocialserv.org Executive Director Santa Barbara WDB
26 ✓ Medina, Janine janine_medina@cuesta.edu Coordinator, Special Projects/Grant-funded ProgramsCuesta College
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27 ✓ Milburn, John john.milburn@canyons.edu Executive Dir., Employee Training Institute College of the Canyons
28 ✓ Newcomb, Debbie dnewcomb@vcccd.edu Dean of Career Education Ventura College
29 ✓ Nolan Chavez, Holly hchvez@vcccd.edu Executive Director/Chair SCCRC
30 ✓ Ortega, Giovanni gortega@vcccd.edu Grant Director Oxnard College/VCCCD
31 ✓ Park, Celine Cpark@vcccd.edu Job Developer Moorpark College
32 ✓ Petrone, Christine cpetrone@sbceo.org CTE Coordinator SBCEO
33 ✓ Price, Alan aprice3@pipeline.sbcc.edu Dean Santa Barbara City College
34 ✓ Quire, Gary gary.quire@canyons.edu Business Facuty College of the Canyons
35 ✓ Rees, Mary mrees@vcccd.edu Interim Vice President Moorpark College
36 ✓ Rodriguez Lupercio, Isaacirodriguezlupercio@vcccd.edu Interim Dean, Career Education Oxnard College
37 ✓ Rodriguez, Leticia lrodriguez1@vcccd.edu Grant Director Ventura College
38 ✓ Smedley, Julie jsmedle@countyofsb.org Program Analyst SB County WDB
39 ✓ Swanberg, Luann lrswanberg@pipeline.sbcc.edu Fiscal Agent Director SCCRC
40 ✓ Teasdale, Dave david.teasdale@kccd.edu SCCRC Special Projects Kern CCD
41 ✓ Torres, Omar omar.torres@canyons.edu Assistant Sup't/VP of Instruction College of the Canyons


